
ðð

ðð

23
8 d

Town of Wilmington
Green Mountain Beach

Lake

Raponda

8.3 AS7.0 AS

101.5 Ac

66.61 A

54 AC

19 AS

36.45 AS

20 A

23.5 A

12 A

10.7 A

10 A

2.2 AS

10.4 A

12 AS

13.44 AC

4.5 A

8.1 AS

10 AS

10.3 AS

5 A

6.4 A

15.3 AS

7.9 AS

10.0 AS

6.98 A

10.1  AC

7 AS

4 A

4.44 A

2 A

4.9 AC

4.7 AS

4.14 A

2 A

3.2 AC

3.35 A

3.2 AC

3.11 A

3.6 Ac

2.5 A

2.6 A

2.2 A

2.03 A

1.5 AC

2 A

2.5 A

2 A

0.92 As

1.6 A

2 AC

1.1 A

1.5 A

1.6 AC

1.57 AC

1.1 A

2 AS1 A

1.33 A
1 A

1.4 AS

1 A

1.5 A

1 AC

1.5 A

1.14 A

1.06 A

1.2 Ac

1.2 Ac

1 Ac

1 Ac

1.01 AC

1 AC

1.1 Ac

0.9 Ac

0.9 Ac

0.8 Ac

0.8 Ac

0.6 Ac

0.7 Ac

0.7 Ac

0.7 Ac

0.7 Ac

0.7 Ac

0.6 Ac

0.6 Ac

0.6
Ac

0.6 Ac

0.6 Ac

0.6 Ac

0.6 Ac

0.6 Ac

0.5 Ac

0.5 Ac

0.9 Ac

0.5 Ac

0.5 Ac

0.5 Ac

0.5 Ac

0.5 Ac

1.1 Ac

0.5 Ac

0.4 Ac

0.4 Ac

0.4 Ac

0.5 Ac

0.5 Ac

0.38
Ac

0.4 Ac

0.3 Ac

0.3 Ac

0.3 Ac

0.3
Ac

0.3 Ac

0.3
Ac

0.3 Ac

0.3
Ac

0.3
Ac

0.2 Ac

0.2
Ac

0.2 Ac

0.2
Ac

0.1 Ac

0.1 Ac

Lake Raponda Road

2792

1700

987

16
42

976

1333

923

96
4

11
14

1068

78
0

736

730

733

709

691

650

628

625

33
6

530

955 d

1018 d

343

605
 d

640 d

267

515
 d

58
4 d

25
2

419 d

416 d

352 d

399 d

15
2

28
5 d

282 d

85

230 d

96

246 d

119

23
8 d

84

106

151 d

157 s

139 d

137 d

39

102 d

107 d

95
 d

74 d

50
 d

75

16
2

85

311

76

90

720

175

205

85

26
0

73
3

100

50

16
5

50

142

50

16
5

50

220

31
5

15
0

422

13
8

20
7

138

75

350 d

400

14
3

10
5

75

10
9

12
5

100

174 d

153

50

265 d

60

120

233

88

15
0

92

400 d

150

110

140

440 d

75

275
180

111

16
8 d

232

10
5

147 d

132

532 d

150

375

20
0

210

16
6

200 d

135

365 d

225

260

10
0

11
2

260

150

180 d

17
5

15
0

15
0

176

518

114

300

11
0

100

180

63

150

11
0

129

350

46

59
 d

156

17
0 d

361 d

188

260

100

15
0

20
0

31
7

265

100

400

175

23
5

12
3

474

50

49

720

137

60

175

640

169

100

300

M. L.M. L.

M.L. M.L.

57.1

39

35

38

29.3

2

52

51

10

49

15

16

52.1

48

51

36

19

11.2

44

1

50.2

40

1

57.3

50.1

57.4

50.3

54

50

20

30

13

38

23

37

27.1

57.2

5

31

3

22

24

14

10

9

6

28

5

33

26

47

3

4

43

19

41

32

7

40

42

48

9

8

39

8

17

58

43

55

60

18

31

21

37

16

11

17

4

25

14

49

2

18

56

59

55

12

7

20

45

27

6

21

13

26

42

33

22

47

46

44

46

45

23

24

12

28

53

34

53

32

35

36

34

15

54

0

41

29
25

61

Old  Stage  Road

Lake Raponda Road

Spiller Road

Top of Hill Road

Ga
tes

 La
ne

Stowe Hill Road

Higley Hill Road

La
ke

 R
ap

on
da

 R
oa

d

Higley Hill R
oad

W
est Lake Road

Old Stage Road

Ha
yn

es
 R

oa
d

2020

2121
30

0.1 Ac

15.01 AC

27.2
1.6 Ac

335 d29.2
1.5 A

4.5 A
29.1

20'
 R/W

52.2
9.5 AS

1

2

194.6

42
0.6

500.8

50
' R

/W

Dorf Auf
Radar Rd

Island Dr

11.1
1.5 A

M.L.

Bill Brook

Hall B
rook

La
wr

en
ce

 D
av

is 
Dr

ive

1.4 A

0.3 A

50' R/W

50' R/W

20' R/W

2

3

4

25' R/W

30' R/W

Childs Drive

De
ar

bo
rn

 S
tre

et

St
on

i W
oo

ds
 La

ne

Ol
d S

tag
e R

oa
d

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

1

2

3
4

5

6

16
17

18

19

20

14
13

15

22

23

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

33

34

35

32 36-
49

7

6

5
9

101112

68

69

70

71

72

6

7

8

22

23S

23N

24

25

26S

26N

27

28

29B

29

30

31

32

30A

29A

28A

27A

25
' R

/W

132
119

169

21

1 As 12
1+

/-

167+/-

3.84221.87

30.39

161.03

201.67 61.95 10

179.11

396.72396.72 5.19

10.157.5
29.3 As

16
2.8

7'
65

7.7
7'

171.1'
282.6'

269.8'
449.4' 663.1'

30
9.3

'

34
3.6

4'
96

.56
'

176.8'

164.92'

264'

165'

263.71'

1967.31'

53.1
0.23
Ac

Acreage
A

AS
AC
Ac

Deeded
Surveyed
Calculated
GIS CalculatedThis map is for assessment purposes only.

It is not to be used for description,
conveyance, or determination of legal title.

OrthoPhoto Sheet
125042

Raponda North

#22N

EW

S

Map Sheet

2320 21
22

7

4

7
6

10

5

8

1 2

9

3Disclaimer: 
Cartographic Technologies, Inc. (CTI) assumes no liability as to the
sufficiency, accuracy, or the user's interpretation of the data delineated
hereon.

0 50 100 150 200 250 300 350 400 Meters

0 200 400 600 800 1000 1200 1400 Feet

0 0.05 0.1 0.15 0.2 0.25 Miles

1 inch equals 208.4 feet
1/2 inch square equals 1/4 acre

Map Scale  1:2,500 11 Parcel Lines
Parcel Line - Common Ownership
Lot Subdivision
Land Hook (Common Ownership)
Private Right-of-Way
Private Road
Town Line
Match Line
20' Contour

#

ð

1

Block Number
Parcel Number
Parcel Acreage
Road Frontage
Sublot Number
Leader Lines
Sheet Corners
Brooks & Streams

150
32.2
42

C u

 r r e n t   t o

W

ilmington,  V

T

2019
April 1

P.O. Box 992, Putney, VT 05346
cartographictechnologiesinc@gmail.com


